
NAME DIVISION DEPARTMENT
ADDITIONAL 
DEPARTMENT EXTENSION EMAIL

Christopher Ackley Enrollment & Communications Office of Financial Aid 1308 ackleyc@dickinson.edu
Christine Bombaro Library and Information Svcs Library Services 1868 bombaroc@dickinson.edu
Jodie Bowermaster Finance and Administration Office of CASE 1730 bowermaj@dickinson.edu
Meridith Brozik Library and Information Svcs Library Services 1871 brozikm@dickinson.edu
Jennifer Dobyns President Office of the President 1323 dobynsj@dickinson.edu
Michele Dombroski College Advancement Annual Fund & Engagement 1373 dombrosm@dickinson.edu
Donald Domenici Student Life Wellness Center 1663 domenicd@dickinson.edu
Kevin Duffy Finance and Administration Office of CASE 1900 duffyk@dickinson.edu
Joshua Eisenberg Student Life Student Leadership & Campus Engagem 1103 eisenbej@dickinson.edu
Judith Fickel Enrollment & Communications Office of Enrollment/Communications 1287 fickel@dickinson.edu
Tara Fischer Academic Affairs Academic Advising 1856 fischert@dickinson.edu
Christopher Germain Finance and Administration Facilities Management 8016 germainc@dickinson.edu
Alyssa Gill Student Life Public Safety 8187 gilla@dickinson.edu
Joanne Hatala Enrollment & Communications Athletics 1320 hatalaj@dickinson.edu
Jennifer Love College Advancement Annual Fund & Engagement 1310 lovej@dickinson.edu
Lindsey Lyons Academic Affairs Center for Sustainability Education 1117 lyonsli@dickinson.edu
Tara Renault College Advancement Donor Relations 1390 renaultt@dickinson.edu
Adam Richmond Enrollment & Communications Athletics 1366 richmona@dickinson.edu
Rebecca Sainer College Advancement Annual Fund & Engagement 1263 sainerr@dickinson.edu
John Steely Library and Information Svcs Infrastructure Systems 1613 steely@dickinson.edu
Vincent Stephens Student Life VP of Student Life 1559 stephenv@dickinson.edu
Leslie Swartz Finance and Administration Facilities Management 1212 swartz@dickinson.edu
Troy Walker Library and Information Svcs User Services 1853 walkert@dickinson.edu
Jennifer Whitcomb Finance and Administration Dining Services 1932 whitcomj@dickinson.edu
Stephen Winn Student Life Dean of Students Office 1676 winnst@dickinson.edu
Janice Wiss Academic Affairs Biology Chemistry 1329 wissj@dickinson.edu
Elizabeth Zizzi Academic Affairs Spanish and Portuguese Russian 1277 zizzi@dickinson.edu


